
Energy Saving LED

Code Description

LW5000 4W GU10 COB LED 285 Lumens Warm White £0.32 SAVE 88%
LW9005 4W GU10 LED 320 Lumens Warm White £0.39 SAVE 56%
LW9015/10PACK 5W GU10 LED 400 Lumens Warm White (10 Pack) £3.99 SAVE 39%
LW9006/10PACK 5W Dimmable GU10 LED 400 Lumens Warm White (10 Pack) £4.99 SAVE 40%
LW9012 5W SES (E14) Golf Ball LED 400 Lumens Warm White £0.59 SAVE 63%
LW9013/5PACK 5W ES (E27) Golf Ball LED 400 Lumens Warm White (5 Pack) £2.59 SAVE 57%
LW9014 5W SBC (E15) Golf Ball LED 400 Lumens Warm White £0.59 SAVE 63%
LW9014/5PACK 5W SBC (E15) Golf Ball LED 400 Lumens Warm White (5 Pack) £2.59 SAVE 57%
LW6101 6W SES (E14) Frosted Golf Ball LED 470 Lumens £0.49 SAVE 51%
LW6103 6W ES (E27) Frosted Golf Ball LED 470 Lumens £0.49 SAVE 75%
LW9002 7W ES (E27) GLS LED 560 Lumens Warm White £0.59 SAVE 60%
LW9002/3PACK 7W ES (E27) GLS LED 560 Lumens Warm White (3 Pack) £1.49 SAVE 57%
LW9004/3PACK 10W ES (E27) GLS LED 806 Lumens Warm White (3 Pack) £1.99 SAVE 56%
LW9105 12W ES (E27) GLS LED 1050 Lumens Warm White (3 Pack) £1.09 SAVE 39%
LW9103 10W Dimmable ES (E27) GLS LED 806 Lumens Warm White £0.99 SAVE 59%
LW8805 4W BC (B22) Filament GLS LED 470 Lumens £0.99 SAVE 53%
LW8904 4W BC (B22) Filament GLS LED 470 Lumens (3 Pack) £1.49 SAVE 57%
LW8903 4W ES (E27) Filament GLS LED 470 Lumens (3 Pack) £1.49 SAVE 56%
LW6113 4W SES (E14) Filament Golf Ball LED 400 Lumens £0.39 SAVE 61%
LW8808 4W SBC (E15) Filament Golf Ball LED 470 Lumens £0.79 SAVE 60%
LW8809 4W ES (E27) Filament Golf Ball LED 470 Lumens £0.79 SAVE 60%
LW9008 5W SBC (B15) Candle LED 400 Lumens Warm White £0.49 SAVE 69%
LW9010 5W ES (E27) Candle LED 400 Lumens Warm White £0.49 SAVE 77%
LW9010/5PACK 5W ES (E27) Candle LED 400 Lumens Warm White (5 Pack) £2.29 SAVE 62%
LW6003 6W ES (E27) Frosted Candle LED 470 Lumens £0.49 SAVE 74%
LW8902 4W BC (B22) Filament Candle LED 470 Lumens (3 Pack) £1.49 SAVE 68%
LW8820 4W Dimmable BC (B22) Filament Candle LED 470 Lumens £0.99 SAVE 59%
LW8822 4W ES (E27) Filament LED ST58 £1.99 SAVE 43%
LW8823 6W ES (E27) Filament LED Globe £1.99 SAVE 50%
LW6407 1.5W G4 LED 110 Lumens £0.99 SAVE 62%
LW9107 2W G4 LED 200 Lumens (2 Pack) £1.99 SAVE 50%
LW6405 2.5W G9 LED 200 Lumens £0.99 SAVE 57%
LW9108 5W R50 LED Reflector 400 Lumens £1.49 SAVE 47%
LW9109 8W R63 LED Reflector 640 Lumens £1.49 SAVE 50%
LW9110 1.7W SES (E14) Pygmy Fridge LED 150 Lumens £1.79 SAVE 51%
LW9111 1.7W SES (E14) Cooker Hood LED 150 Lumens (2 Pack) £1.79 SAVE 64%

Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Distribution

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Julie Hinchley  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Facey  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:andy.facey@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Stuart Johnson | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:stuart.johnson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:

Include in your regular Pik-a-Pak order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland). Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. 
Offer prices valid until 30th September 2021.
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